~ 2017 Georgia Tree Farm Regions, Districts and Chairs ~
STATE CHAIR:






Georgia Forestry Commission Liaison

Geoff. Hill (912) 655-1725, GLHill@arborgen.com                

Buford Sanders (706) 552-4443, bsanders@gfc.state.ga.us

STATE VICE-CHAIR:  





Immediate Past Chair





Vacant






Phillip Exley (478) 214-7290, phillip.exley@ipaper.com
TREASURER:






Program Administrator:
Gwinnette Aldridge (229) 242-7450, lgasfp@southlandforestproducts.com
Frank Green, (478) 972-7899, georgiatreefarm@gmail.com
************************************************************************************************************************

NORTHWEST REGION  Chair:  Steve Duda  (706) 629-8634   

steve.duda@resolutefp.com
District 1 – Chair:  Steve Duda (706) 629-8634 (Ext. 21) (o)
steve.duda@resolutefp.com
Dade, Walker, Chattooga, Floyd, Polk, Paulding and Haralson counties.

District 2 – Chair:  Steve Duda  (706) 629-8634 (o)
steve.duda@resolutefp.com  
Catoosa, Whitfield, Murray, Gilmer, Gordon, Pickens, Bartow, Cherokee and Cobb counties.  

District 4 – Chair:  Ed Withrow  (706) 655-3889 (o) ed.withrow@westfraser.com       (706) 214-4467 (c) 

Fulton, Dekalb, Douglas, Carroll, Heard, Coweta, Clayton, Troup and Meriwether counties.

NORTHEAST REGION  Chair:  Mark Wiles (706) 988-6856 (c)
wilesforestmanagement@gmail.com
District 3 - Chair: David Gehle (770) 757-4398 (c)   

gehlemylander@gmail.com
Fannin, Union, Towns, Rabun, Lumpkin, White, Forsyth, Dawson, Habersham, Stephens, Hart, Franklin, Banks & Hall counties.

District 5 – Chair:  Fred Whitaker  (706) 656-6902 (c)
fredw1@bellsouth.net
Fayette, Spalding, Pike, Lamar, Upson, Butts & Henry counties.

District 6 – Chair:  Mark Wiles (706) 988-6856 (c)
wilesforestmanagement@gmail.com
Gwinnett, Barrow, Jackson, Madison, Elbert, Clarke, Oconee, Walton, Rockdale, Newton, Morgan, Greene & Oglethorpe counties.

W. CEN.  REGION   Chair:   Phillip Exley (478)-214-7290 (o)
phillip.exley@ipaper.com

District 7 – Chair: Scott Smith (706) 975-3356 (c)   scott.smith@norbord.com
Harris, Talbot, Muscogee, Chattahoochee, Stewart, Quitman, Randolph, Terrell & Lee counties.

District 8 – Chair:  Phillip Exley (478) 214-7290 (o)  

Phillip.Exley@ipaper.com
Taylor, Marion, Schley, Sumter, Webster, Dooly, Crisp & Macon counties.

District 9 – Chair:  Doug DeLoach (478) 994-6650 (o)
kendrickassoc@gmail.com
Jasper, Monroe, Jones, Bibb, Crawford & Peach counties.

E. CEN. REGION   Chair:  Geoff Hill (706) 850-1429 GLHill@arborgen.com
District 10 –Chair: Charles Hogan (478) 745-4910 (o)
chogan@frcemail.com




 Putnam, Hancock, Baldwin, Washington, Wilkinson, Twiggs & Johnson counties.

District 11 – Chair:  Geoff Hill, (706) 850-1429 (o) GLHill@arborgen.com               (912) 655-1725 (c)
Wilkes, Lincoln, Taliferro, Warren, McDuffie & Columbia counties.

District 12 – Chair:  Alex Nixon (706)-840-3739    
alex@nixonfarms.com
 
Richmond, Glascock, Jefferson & Burke counties. 

SOUTHWEST REGION  Chair:  Gwinnette Aldridge (229) 242-7450, lgasfp@southlandforestproducts.com
District 13 – Chair:  Chad Hancock (229) 883-0505 (o) 

chancock@fwforestry.com

Clay, Calhoun, Dougherty, Baker, Miller, Early & Seminole counties.

District 14 –Chair:  Gwinnette Aldridge (229) 242-7450 (o)
lgasfp@southlandforestproducts.com
     (229) 560-2471 (c)
Mitchell, Decatur, Grady, Thomas & Colquitt counties.

District 15 – Chair:  Jamie Pitts (229) 559-2317 (o)
jpitts@packagingcorp.com
Worth, Turner, Ben Hill, Irwin, Tift, Cook, Berrien, Brooks, Echols, 

Lowndes, & Lanier
SOUTHEAST REGION  Chair: Tommy Joines, (912) 424-6417 (c)
tommy.joines@norbord.com
District 16 – Chair:  Bill Simpson (912)-288-0344 (c) 

billsimpson@gilmanbp.com 

Jeff Davis, Coffee, Atkinson, Clinch, Ware, Bacon & Appling counties.

District 17 – Contact:  Tommy Joines, (912) 424-6417 (c)
tommy.joines@norbord.com
Houston, Bleckley, Pulaski, Wilcox, Dodge, Laurens, Telfair, Wheeler, Montgomery, Truetlen & Toombs counties.

District 18 – Chair: Jim McGurn, (912) 281-5100 (c) 

jmmcgurn@windstream.net 

Wayne, Pierce, Brantley, Charlton, Camden & Glynn counties.

District 19 – Chair: Craig Russell (912) 704-0639 (o)   
craig.russell@interstatepaper.com
Screven, Effingham, Chatham, Bryan, Liberty, Long & McIntosh counties.

District 20 – Chair:  Aaron Burton (912) 489-0243 (o) 

aaron.burton@amforem.biz            (912) 425-7309 (c)
Jenkins, Emanuel, Candler, Bulloch, Tattnall & Evans counties. 
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